22 >

Giltig ab 21.08.2024

Gievenbeck Heekweg = P+R Coesfelder Kreuz & Picasso-Museum - HBF

Haltestellen Montag - Freitag

Heekweg ab | 05:59 06:24 06:44 07:04 19:24 19:49
Rischhausweg A 06:00 06:25 06:45 07:05 19:25 19:50
Toppheide & 06:02 06:27 06:47 07:07 19:27 19:52
Twenteweg & 06:03 06:28 06:48 07:08 19:28 19:53
Gescherweg A 06:05 06:30 06:50 07:10 19:30 19:55
St.-Michael-Kirche 06:06 06:31 06:51 07:11 19:31 19:56
Potstiege 06:07 06:32 06:52 07:12 19:32 19:57
Hautklinik & 06:08 06:33 06:53 07:13 19:33 19:58
Schreiberstrale & 06:09 06:34 06:54 07:14 19:34 19:59
P+R Coesfelder Kreuz PR A 06:11 06:36 06:56 07:16 Alle 20 19:36 20:01
Domagkstralle 06:13 06:38 06:58 07:18 Min. 19:38 20:03
Jungeblodtplatz & 06:14 06:39 06:59 07:19 19:39 20:04
Hufferstiftung & 06:15 06:40 07:00 07:20 19:40 20:05
Landgericht/Schlosspl. & 06:17 06:42 07:02 07:22 19:42 20:07
Krummer Timpen 06:19 06:44 07:04 07:24 19:44 20:09
Aegidiimarkt/LWL-Museum & B2 06:20 06:45 07:05 07:25 19:45 20:10
Picasso-Museum 06:22 06:47 07:07 07:27 19:47 20:12
Konigsstralie d 06:23 06:48 07:08 07:28 19:48 20:13
Ludgeriplatz & A 06:26 06:51 07:11 07:31 19:51 20:16
Hauptbahnhof @8 A an | 06:29 06:54 07:14 07:34 19:54 20:19



